Amphenol
Amphenol PCD Shenzhen
ASRC-M
quadrax Modular Rectangular Connector
2
PRoduCt intRoduCtion
   ASRC-M Heavy duty modular rectangula connector, consists of rugged aluminum shell and frames and

Crosstalk  ≥ 43dB@100MHz
4
HoW to oRdER
                                                              ASRC 10B 001 M /
Shell size:
       10B
       16B
       24B
Insert arrangement:
       001: Standard position
       002: Customs order, please contact us for details
       003: Customs order, please contact us for details
Connector type:
          M: Plug
           F: Receptacle
           / : omit, with q-contact
      qLC: Without q-contact
5
PLuG: ASRC10BXXXM
RECEPtACLE: ASRC10BXXXF
Part number insert arrangement Shell size q-contact size Hoods Cable od
ASRC10BXXXM 001: Standard 10B 2 x q4 / q8
(male contact)
top entry: M20, M25, M32, M40
Side entry: M20, M25, M32 Ф3 to Ф9.5
 Part number insert arrangement Shell size q-contact size Hoods Cable od
ASRC10BXXXF 001: Standard 10B 2 x q4 / q8
(female contact)
Bulkhead mounting
Side entry: M20, M25, M32 Ф3 to Ф9.5
6
PLuG: ASRC16BXXXM
RECEPtACLE: ASRC16BXXXF
Part number insert arrangement Shell size q-contact size thread outlet Cable od
ASRC16BXXXM 001: Standard 16B 4 x q4 / q8
(male contact)
top entry / Side entry
M25, M40, PG36 Ф3 to Ф9.5
Part number insert arrangement Shell size q-contact size thread outlet Cable od
ASRC16BXXXF 001: Standard 16B 4 x q4 / q8
(female contact)       Bulkhead mounting Ф3 to Ф9.5
7
PLuG: ASRC24BXXXM
RECEPtACLE: ASRC24BXXXF
Part number insert arrangement Shell size q-contact size thread outlet Cable od
ASRC24BXXXM 001: Standard 24B 6 x q4 / q8
(male contact)
top entry / Side entry
 M25, M40, PG36 Ф3 to Ф9.5
Part number insert arrangement Shell size q-contact size thread outlet Cable od
ASRC24BXXXF 001: Standard 24B 6 x q4 / q8
(female contact) Bulkhead mounting Ф3 to Ф9.5
8
q-ContACt & Pin & SoCKEt
Pin & SoCKEt